Kalika Podar Learn School, Jamkhed

Academic Year 2021 -22

(Online Till Next Information)

Vacations / Holidays

Sr.No. | Date Events

1 01.04.2021 to 30.04.2021 Summer Vacation

2 15.10.2021 t0 07.11.2021 Diwali Holidays

3 25.12.2021 - 02.01.2021 Winter Vacation

4 16.05.2022 t0 12.06.2022 Summer Vacation for Teachers
5 16.05.2022 to 19.06.2022 Summer Vacation for Students

Kindly Note: Second and Fourth Saturday will be Holiday
* Dates mentioned in the Calendar are tentative and subject to change.

Important Activities/Events (May-2021
Date Day Activity/Event
01.05.2021 Saturday Maharashtra Day / Labor Day Celebration
03.05.2021 Monday New Online Session Begins
14.05.2021 Friday Holiday- AkshayTrutiya / RamjanEid
26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddh-Purnima Celebration
Important Activities/Events (June-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
05.06.2021 Saturday World Environment Day - Green Day Celebration ( Tree Plantation)
08.06.2021 Tuesday World Ocean Day
17.06.2021 Thursday School Foundation Day
21.06.2021 Monday International Yoga Day Virtual Celebration
Important Activities/Events (July-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
01.07.2021 Thursday Doctors Day Celebration
20.07.2021 Tuesday Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration
21.07.2021 Wednesday Holiday — Bakara Eid
23.07.2021 Friday Guru Purnima - Virtual Guru Pujan
Important Activities/Events (August-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
03.08.2021 Tuesday World Sanskrit Day- Shlok Competition
12.08.2021 Thursday International Youth Day — Chase Competition
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration: Group Song
19.08.2021 Thursday Holiday : Moharam
23.08.2021 Monday Raksha Bandhan: Rakhi Making (Junior & Middle Group)
Collage Competition { Open Category)
30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami Celebration
Important Activities/Events (Sep-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
05.09.2021 Sunday Teachers Day : English Story Writing Competition(Senior Group)
06.09.2021 Monday Holiday: Bail Pola
10.09.2021 Friday Holiday: Ganesh Chatruthi
14.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas : Doha recitation / Speech Competition
16.09.2021 Thursday World Ozone Day : Importance of Ozone Layer Information
29.09.2021 Wednesday World Health Day
Important Activities/Events (Oct-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration / ScienceQuiz (Open Category)
07.10.2021 Thursday Ghatsthapana
w
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15.10.2021 | Friday [ Dusshera Holidays
Important Activities/Events (Nov-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
08.11.2021 Monday Reopen After Diwali Holidays
19.11.2021 Friday Holiday:Guru Nanak Devjayanti
25.11.2021 Thursday Rangoli Competition
Important Activities/Events (Dec-2021)
Date Day Activity/Event
04.12.2021 Saturday Indian Navy Day
16.12.2021 Thursday Vijay Diwas Celebration: ( Solo Song Competition)
22:12:2021 Wednesday National Mathematics Day: ( Quiz Competition )
25.12.2021 Saturday Holiday: Christmas Vaccation( Winter )
Important Activities/Events (Jan-2022
Date Day Activity /Event
03.01.2022 Monday School Re-open after winter vacation
12.01.2022 Wednesday National Youth Day: Elocution Competition
14.01.2022 Friday MakarSankranti : Kite Competition
24.01.2022 Monday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bhose Jayanti: English Debate
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration
Important Activities/Events (Feb-2022
Date Day Activity/Event
05.02.2022 Saturday VasantPanchami: Saraswati Pujan
19.02.2022 Saturday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti : ( Drawing Competition )
27.02.2022 Sunday Marathi Diwas : Virtual Creative Marathi writing competition
28.02.2022 Monday National Science Day : Project Making Competition
Important Activities/Events (Mar-2022
Date Day Activity/Event
01.03.2022 Tuesday Holiday: Mahashivratri
09.03.2022 Wednesday Final Exam Begins
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